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Sneberger Jan (1985)
Civela Petr (1992)

Hradil Pavel (1998)
Stadnik Jakub (2003)
Slaby Jan (1987)
Oppolzer Jan (1984)
Kundrat Jan (1987)
Vabrousek Petr (1973)
Kudrna Zbynék (1980)
Vesely Petr (1990)
Eremka Libor (1988)
Ottenschlager Oto (1995)
Vyhnanek Jan (1990)
Kfivanek Josef (1979)
Pesek Pavel (1990)
Ungerman Antonin (1978)
Beria Marek (1976)
Oklusky Miroslav (1989)
Cibulka Stanislav (1981)
Krajca Stanislav (1983)
Zich Radek (1984)
Pazdera Miroslav (1972)
Stadnik Daniel (1972)
Hendrych Jaroslav (1975)
Béhunek Svatoslav (1981)
Teply Ondfej (1978)
Svarc Petr (1966)

Hrabak Kamil (1973)
Hefman Tomas (1976)
Spicak Roman (1993)
Radisch Jindfich (1971)
Balek Oldfich (1972)
Kokes Vlastimil (1965)
Kruml Tomas (1966)
Kudrna David (1977)
Vozenilek Martin (1983)
Stefani¢ Michal (1968)
Tobek Frantisek (1985)

TT Pfibram, z. s.
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE
CSG TRI TEAM

Kerberos
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
TITAN TRILIFE

GLASSMAN TT

Mika training

KruSnoman TT Litvinov
2BWINNER TEAM
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL

Zapro team
2BWINNER TEAM
IRON STARS BEROUN
Liga 100 TRIMAN

Zapro team

TJ BIZU JBC
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Liga 100 TRIMAN
Café racers

TRI KLUB Pfibram
2BWINNER TEAM

TITAN TRILIFE

TTC Olomouc
MOV3MENT

TRI KLUB Pfibram
ROAD2KONA

890,00 (5.)
870,00 (7.)
880,00 (6.)
900,00 (4.)
820,00 (13.)
840,00 (11.)
850,00 (9.)
798,00 (19.)
800,00 (16.)
791,00 (28.)
810,00 (14.)
766,00 (70.)
784,00 (40.)
793,00 (26.)
774,00 (58.)

799,00 (17.)
751,00 (104.)
742,00 (117.)
750,00 (105.)
789,00 (30.)
786,00 (38.)
735,00 (129.)
779,00 (51.)
749,00 (108.)
734,00 (130.)
743,00 (116.)
711,00 (190.)
720,00 (169.)
685,00 (276.)
689,00 (261.)
763,00 (75.)
759,00 (82.)
710,00 (194.)
696,00 (235.)

998,00 (2.)
935,00 (6.)
945,00 (5.)
966,00 (3.)
914,00 (8.)
924,00 (7.)
851,00 (15.)

882,00 (11.)

872,00 (12.)

839,00 (17.)
861,00 (14.)
833,00 (34.)
825,00 (43.)
823,00 (48.)
826,00 (41.)
828,00 (38.)
835,00 (27.)
840,00 (16.)
830,00 (37.)
832,00 (35.)
827,00 (40.)
817,00 (61.)
799,00 (107.)
814,00 (68.)
810,00 (77.)
807,00 (85.)
816,00 (62.)
818,00 (59.)
805,00 (89.)

1050,00 (2.)

935,00 (7.)
0,00 (.)
966,00 (5.)
945,00 (6.)
893,00 (17.)

837,00 (39.)
861,00 (26.)
924,00 (10.)
903,00 (16.)
872,00 (21.)
839,00 (35.)
834,00 (45.)
851,00 (27.)
835,00 (43.)
831,00 (51.)
0,00 ()
0,00 (.)

838,00 (37.)
833,00 (48.)
824,00 (64.)
814,00 (96.)
820,00 (76.)
815,00 (95.)
819,00 (79.)
836,00 (42.)
0,00 (.)
826,00 (59.)
0,00 (.)

920,00 (3.)
1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
880,00 (6.)
900,00 (4.)
860,00 (8.)
890,00 (5.)

850,00 (9.)

870,00 (7.)
794,00 (24.)

840,00 (10.)
800,00 (15.)
795,00 (23.)
798,00 (17.)
793,00 (29.)

785,00 (53.)

1000,00 (1.)
900,00 (4.)
950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)
890,00 (5.)

840,00 (11.)
880,00 (6.)
850,00 (9.)
870,00 (7.)

786,00 (41.)

798,00 (19.)

780,00 (51.)

790,00 (32.)

820,00 (14.)

794,00 (26.)

778,00 (56.)

774,00 (67.)

770,00 (73.)

797,00 (20.)

795,00 (24.)

788,00 (38.)

0,00 (.)

784,00 (44.)

759,00 (103.)
750,00 (125.)
760,00 (96.)
764,00 (92.)
755,00 (109.)
781,00 (48.)
782,00 (47.)

757,00 (105.)

TRIATLON

dlouhy

>
VA

2918,00
2885,00
2830,00
2770,00
2760,00
2756,00
2740,00
2719,00
2584,00
2570,00
2569,00
2530,00
2499,00
2494,00
2494,00
2491,00
2490,00
2489,00
2461,00
2454,00
2432,00
2427,00
2426,00
2423,00
2418,00
2417,00
2407,00
2404,00
2403,00
2400,00
2396,00
2394,00
2389,00
2381,00
2380,00
2357,00
2354,00
2347,00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Pittner Roman (1974)
Kubec Vaclav (1975)
Oliva Radim (1975)
Sedlacek Roman (1964)
Lapes Jaromir (1976)
Koutny Roman (2003)
SafaF Pavel (1983)

Broz Petr (1961)
Zdrahal Jaroslav (1963)
Renc¢ Tomas (1990)
Racek Tomas (1981)
Kleibl Martin (1973)
Weimann Jakub (1973)
Skala Roman (1973)
Kordik Vlastimil (1981)
Horak Pavel (1995)
Wainer Jan (1976)
Grulich Miroslav (1988)
Blaha Jan (1978)
Hronek David (1970)
Goj Radim (1992)
Korecky Stépén (1996)
Manasek Lukas (1980)
Subrt David (1992)
Oceldk Martin (1979)
Martinek Jan (1963)
Reznicek Vladislav (1964)
Jaros Zbysek (1974)
Dostal Vaclav (1982)
Nosek Lukas (1989)
Mrazek Petr (1989)
Krohlak Milan (1981)
Vodicka David (1994)
Fousek Frantisek (1999)
Fiala Tomas (1974)
Sames Vojtéch (1983)
Petratur Radim (1977)
Machacek Vladimir (1980)
Borkovec Ludék (1985)
Dundr Lukas (1979)
Jungmann Petr (1966)
Horak Dusan (1973)
Hrabec Vladimir (1968)

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL
CSG TRI TEAM

TT Pfibram, z. s.

USK Akademik Cheb

Triatlon Slany

IRON STARS BEROUN
2BWINNER TEAM

Zapro team

2BWINNER TEAM
BTT Libochovice
CITY TRIATLON KV
TT LOKO Beroun

KOME KLUB

TT LOKO Beroun

ArtSport Team

TITAN TRILIFE

Spartak Trutnov

TriLion team
TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary
TITAN TRILIFE

724,00 (163.)
719,00 (172.)
701,00 (218.)
700,00 (222.)
698,00 (232.)
715,00 (177.)
675,00 (314.)
653,00 (449.)
643,00 (485.)
920,00 (3.)

830,00 (12.)

768,00 (68.)
788,00 (32.)
794,00 (25.)
775,00 (57.)
780,00 (50.)
0,00 (.)
770,00 (62.)
737,00 (127.)
782,00 (44.)
776,00 (56.)
732,00 (138.)
748,00 (110.)
717,00 (174.)
712,00 (188.)
708,00 (199.)
741,00 (118.)
699,00 (228.)
691,00 (253.)
697,00 (234.)
693,00 (247.)
680,00 (291.)
677,00 (309.)

809,00 (84.)
801,00 (103.)
794,00 (136.)
791,00 (146.)

1050,00 (1.)
802,00 (101.)

831,00 (36.)

824,00 (47.)

812,00 (75.)

834,00 (31.)
836,00 (24.)
793,00 (137.)

800,00 (106.)
803,00 (94.)
813,00 (72.)

822,00 (69.)
832,00 (49.)
830,00 (52.)
823,00 (65.)

998,00 (3.)
828,00 (54.)
825,00 (63.)
827,00 (55.)
840,00 (33.)

0,00 (.)
806,00 (129.)
813,00 (98.)

809,00 (120.)
812,00 (112.)

816,00 (90.)
818,00 (84.)
821,00 (70.)
817,00 (89.)
811,00 (113.)
0,00 ()

810,00 (115.)

772,00 (69.)
765,00 (90.)
769,00 (76.)
768,00 (78.)
763,00 (93.)
766,00 (88.)

743,00 (150.)

830,00 (12.)

796,00 (21.)
800,00 (16.)
773,00 (68.)

0,00(.)

762,00 (94.)
791,00 (30.)
761,00 (95.)
756,00 (108.)
787,00 (40.)
771,00 (72.)
777,00 (57.)

792,00 (29.)

2318,00
2316,00
2300,00
2291,00
2270,00
2267,00
2266,00
2226,00
2177,00
1970,00
1800,00
1660,00
1659,00
1649,00
1639,00
1636,00
1630,00
1607,00
1604,00
1599,00
1598,00
1591,00
1575,00
1571,00
1571,00
1570,00
1568,00
1557,00
1556,00
1553,00
1553,00
1552,00
1540,00
1533,00
1530,00
1529,00
1517,00
1516,00
1502,00
1497,00
1496,00
1493,00
1487,00



Puskas David (1981)
Heran Robert (1978)
Holubar Patrik (2000)
Glaubauf Ales (1989)
Gracik Eduard (1958)
Vasa Marek (1981)
Otahal Jakub (1977)
Zbéhlik Petr (1988)
Bayer Miloslav (1947)
Rolecek Milan (1976)
Wohl Pavel (1997)
Soukup Petr (1987)
ZInay Tomas (1986)
Sklenar Jakub (1983)
Srnanek Rastislav (1995)
Prazan Jan (1978)
Richter Miroslav (1984)
Helcel Martin (1988)
Stefek Lukas (1989)
Klement Jifi (1988)
Rosenkranz David (1981)
Kucera Michal (1979)
Susir Radek (1979)
Litvan Milan (1982)
Safatik Tomas (1979)
Jordén Daniel (1997)
Kaminski Pawet (1983)
Hendrych Tomas (1976)
Hradecky Jan (1983)
Holkup Tomas (1979)
Varga Miroslav (1968)
Andrs$ Martin (1988)
Dvordak Michal (2000)
Holomoucky Adam (1999)
Kaplan Jifi (1981)
Hanak Petr (1970)
Sanda Vojtéch (2001)
Vesely Miroslav (1963)
Kesl Jifi (1995)

Vanék Roman (1966)
Fabini Jan (1998)
Svoboda Marek (1971)
Polach Ivo (1976)

2BWINNER TEAM
ROAD2KONA
3D Fitness RT

Triatlon Slany

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Spartak Trutnov

Here To Win team

TITAN TRILIFE
TJ Nové Paka

CSG TRI TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

Kerberos

TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Slany
CSG TRI TEAM

Etriatlon Team

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
TT Pfibram, z. s.

BET

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TITAN TRILIFE

oMT

MORAVIAMAN Team
TITAN TRILIFE
GLASSMAN TT

USK Akademik Cheb

ROAD2KONA
Etriatlon Team

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

695,00 (241.)
684,00 (280.)
702,00 (216.)
669,00 (355.)
645,00 (477.)
655,00 (429.)
670,00 (333.)
657,00 (427.)
647,00 (466.)
644,00 (483.)
1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)

860,00 (8.)

0,00 (.)

797,00 (21.)
796,00 (23.)
795,00 (24.)

792,00 (27.)

790,00 (29.)
0,00 (.)

903,00 (9.)
893,00 (10.)

838,00 (20.)
837,00 (21.)
822,00 (49.)
821,00 (50.)
815,00 (66.)
811,00 (76.)
806,00 (88.)
804,00 (92.)

798,00 (109.)

797,00 (112.)

795,00 (120.)

914,00 (11.)
0,00(.)
0,00 (.)

882,00 (18.)

788,00 (39.)
789,00 (37.)

787,00 (46.)

778,00 (85.)

767,00 (86.)

758,00 (104.)
749,00 (130.)
744,00 (145.)
746,00 (143.)

810,00 (15.)

0,00(.)
799,00 (18.)

789,00 (35.)

1483,00
1473,00
1469,00
1456,00
1450,00
1433,00
1428,00
1406,00
1391,00
1390,00
1000,00
950,00
914,00
903,00
893,00
882,00
860,00
860,00
838,00
837,00
822,00
821,00
820,00
815,00
811,00
810,00
806,00
804,00
799,00
799,00
798,00
797,00
797,00
796,00
795,00
795,00
793,00
792,00
792,00
792,00
791,00
790,00
789,00



Horak Tomds (1979) 2BWINNER TEAM 787,00 (37.) - - - --- 787,00

Kral Stépén (1986) 785,00 (39.) 785,00
Mil Petr (1971) Triatlon Team Opava 0,00 (.) - - - 785,00 (42.) 785,00
Kroupa Stépan (1975) Café racers --- - - 784,00 (58.) - 784,00
Hosnedl Marek (1991) Café racers 783,00 (42.) - - --- - 783,00
Vrba Ondfej (1984) TJ Spartak Trebi¢ - - - - 783,00 (45.) 783,00
Gasek Ladislav (1984) --- - - 782,00 (70.) --- 782,00
Prochazka Roman (1973) ArtSport Team 781,00 (47.) --- - - --- 781,00
Major Roman (1971) 0,00 (.) - - 780,00 (82.) - 780,00
Taj¢ Jan (1968) Tri club Ceska Lipa --- - - -— 779,00 (52.) 779,00
Nesrsta Michal (1981) 2BWINNER TEAM 778,00 (54.) - - --- - 778,00
Opolecky Martin (1984) 777,00 (55.) --- - - --- 777,00
Koleszér Jan (1991) KOME KLUB --- - - 777,00 (86.) - 777,00
Zeman Daniel (1983) TriLion team 0,00 (156.) 0,00 (74.) - -— 775,00 (66.) 775,00
Plocek Lukas (1990) BET 773,00 (59.) - - --- - 773,00
Sedlacek Ondrej (1982) Trisk €B 772,00 (60.) == === === === 772,00
Tvrz Matéj (1999) 771,00 (61.) - - --- - 771,00
Joza Vojtéch (1983) Trisk €B 769,00 (63.) == === === === 769,00
Zlamal Ales (1987) Spartak Trutnov 767,00 (69.) --- - - --- 767,00
Fic Martin (1974) 2BWINNER TEAM 765,00 (73.) == === === === 765,00
Vojtisek Jan (1993) 764,00 (74.) - - - --- 764,00
Smith Matthew (1978) 762,00 (77.) == == = == 762,00
Ludvik Jan (1975) 761,00 (78.) - - - --- 761,00
Zmeskal Ondrej (1991) 760,00 (81.) == === === === 760,00
Dockalek Libor (1973) 758,00 (83.) - - - --- 758,00
Prostredni Patrik (1997) 757,00 (84.) --- - - --- 757,00
Pirzkall Marek (1991) 2BWINNER TEAM 756,00 (85.) - - --- - 756,00
Uhlit Radek (1967) Trisk CB 755,00 (86.) == === === === 755,00
Vida Tomas (1973) BET 754,00 (90.) - - --- - 754,00
Fagan Neil (1979) 0,00 (376.) == == = 754,00 (111.) 754,00
Lahoda Jakub (2000) SK Slavia Praha 753,00 (100.) --- - - --- 753,00
Dvoracek Ladislav (1972) TT ASTRA Konopisté --- - - -— 753,00 (118.) 753,00
Smatera Petr (1961) ASK TT-Ski Blansko --- - - - 752,00 (119.) 752,00
Seifert Vaclav (1976) TJ BIZU JBC 752,00 (101.) == === === === 752,00
Hlavica Ladislav (1986) --- - - - 751,00 (124.) 751,00
Hurnik Pavel (1965) Triatlon Team Opava --- - - -— 748,00 (136.) 748,00
Zéfecky Milos (1961) Etriatlon Team --- - - - 747,00 (140.) 747,00
Langenberger Lukas (1983) 747,00 (111.) --- - - --- 747,00
Egert Michal (1988) 746,00 (113.) - - --- - 746,00
Potuznik Pavel (1983) CITY TRIATLON KV 745,00 (114.) == === === === 745,00
Novak Boleslav (1970) --- - - - 745,00 (144.) 745,00
Stahl Jaroslav (1980) 744,00 (115.) --- - - --- 744,00

Baca Jan (1976) CzechTRI K. Team 740,00 (119.) --- - - --- 740,00



Ptacek Jan (1973)
Pavlik Martin (1975)
Langsadl Jan (1971)
Dienstbier Oldrich (1981)
Marek Matéj (2002)
Uliénik Tomas (1983)
Michélek Martin (1975)
Koranda David (1983)
Kupka Radek (1977)
Chroust Josef (1981)
Viki Jan (1988)

Svajcr Radek (1972)
Trojek Pavel (1979)
Chmelaf Lukas (1987)
Slabotinsky Filip (1988)
Cerny Michal (1978)

Kis Juraj (1991)

Kocib Pavel (1975)
Kahoun Filip (1968)
Opocensky Vojtéch (1990)
Vanicek Libor (1971)
Gottwald Jan (1980)
Strnad Tomas (1969)
Merenus Lubos (1985)
Man Petr (1971)

Novak Vojtéch (1991)
Sulc Miroslav (1968)
Matéjovi¢ Martin (1969)
Hromek Filip (1987)
Kirsch Radomir (1975)
Bradle Jan (1962)
Pekarek Milan (1965)
Richter Michael (1971)
Beer Werdan Pavel (1968)
Janosek Tomas (1981)
Arnost René (1975)
Neudek Petr (1975)
Bartos Ladislav (1972)
Crkva Frantisek (1971)
Voldfich Michal (1966)
Medlik Zdenék (1986)
Jacek Martin (1977)
Cermak Jan (1966)

CzechTRI K. Team

Kerberos
Triatlon Plzeri
Triatlon Plzeri
2BWINNER TEAM
TRI KLUB Pfibram
Trisk CB

Triathlon Team Tébor

2BWINNER TEAM

Triatlon Plzen

Trisk €B
2BWINNER TEAM

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

ROAD2KONA

3D Fitness RT
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
CSG TRI TEAM

Liga 100 TRIMAN
TT ASTRA Konopisté

Triatlon Plzen

Loko Trutnov
BET
Etriatlon Team

TT ASTRA Konopisté
Krusnoman TT Litvinov
Triatlon Plzen

TITAN TRILIFE

Mika training

VOKOLOPOLE

739,00 (120.)
738,00 (123.)
736,00 (128.)
733,00 (131.)
731,00 (142.)
730,00 (148.)
729,00 (149.)
728,00 (150.)
727,00 (152.)
726,00 (157.)
725,00 (158.)
723,00 (165.)
722,00 (166.)
721,00 (167.)
718,00 (173.)
716,00 (175.)
714,00 (179.)
713,00 (183.)
709,00 (195.)
707,00 (201.)
706,00 (203.)
705,00 (205.)
704,00 (211.)
703,00 (215.)
694,00 (243.)
692,00 (250.)
690,00 (255.)
688,00 (263.)
687,00 (266.)
686,00 (268.)
683,00 (282.)
682,00 (286.)
681,00 (288.)
679,00 (305.)
678,00 (306.)
676,00 (311.)
674,00 (324.)
673,00 (327.)
672,00 (330.)
671,00 (332.)
668,00 (365.)
667,00 (366.)
666,00 (367.)

739,00
738,00
736,00
733,00
731,00
730,00
729,00
728,00
727,00
726,00
725,00
723,00
722,00
721,00
718,00
716,00
714,00
713,00
709,00
707,00
706,00
705,00
704,00
703,00
694,00
692,00
690,00
688,00
687,00
686,00
683,00
682,00
681,00
679,00
678,00
676,00
674,00
673,00
672,00
671,00
668,00
667,00
666,00



Vanék Jan (1987)

Sevéik Ludék (1959)
Kubala Frantisek (1973)
Kubec Karel (1978)

Urica Ales (1974)
Pavlisen Alexandr (1969)
Dundéacek Ondrej (1982)

Galek Tomas (1986)

Svétinsky Radek (1977)
Suruvka Kamil (1980)
Smutek Miloslav (1952)
Odl Jakub (1989)

Turek Vojtéch (1981)
Plachy Martin (1979)
Cornej Jan (1977)

Bocek Lukas (1987)
Kraténa Bohuslav (1971)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 21:16

CSG TRI TEAM

omMT

TRI Chrudim

TSM Fanatic Triatlon Team Havlickiv

Brod
TITAN TRILIFE

SK Fuga
2BWINNER TEAM
KOME KLUB

MOV3MENT

TCV JindfichGv Hradec

665,00 (373.)
664,00 (375.)
663,00 (404.)
662,00 (408.)
660,00 (412.)
659,00 (414.)
658,00 (426.)
656,00 (428.)

654,00 (434.)
652,00 (452.)
651,00 (453.)
650,00 (457.)
649,00 (459.)
648,00 (464.)
646,00 (473.)
642,00 (492.)
641,00 (499.)

665,00
664,00
663,00
662,00
660,00
659,00
658,00

656,00

654,00
652,00
651,00
650,00
649,00
648,00
646,00
642,00
641,00



